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FALTOU

FPPDAM

Cé Feliz
Mariju
Mar Vouga
Kinocas
Horizontes
Cé Feliz
Mar Vouga
Mariju
Kinocas
Horizontes
Cé Feliz
Mar Vouga
Mariju
Kinocas
Horizontes
Cé Feliz
Mariju
Mar Vouga
Kinocas
Horizontes
Cé Feliz
Mariju
Mar Vouga
Kinocas
Kinocas
Horizontes
Horizontes

Mar Vouga

854
865
832
914
503
866
885
835
888
913
36
799
560
521
1587
375
556
1414
1393
974
768
370
817
623
862
963
911
143

Nacional 12 Divisao - 22 Mao

Portugal - ilhavo

04-02-2024

Classificacao Individual
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Francisco Frazéo
Joéo Farinha
José Pereira

Reinaldo Piloto
Joéo Pardal
Bruno Cabrita
Joéo Cardoso
Luis Silva
Juan Pato
Paulo Silva
Mario Santos
Pedro Pereira
Célio Alves
Claudio Cristovéo
Gongalo Costa
Manuel Neves
Manuel Salgueiro
Mario Barradas
Fernando Moura
Pedro Monteiro
Fernando Videira
Norberto Martins
Ricardo Lavandeira
Renato Pinho
Agostinho Fernandes
Artur Venéancio
Cristiano Ferreira

Jodo Santos

GN Olh&o
GD Os Amarelos
CPC Amorim e Dias
CN Ericeira
CPND Albufeira
GD Os Amarelos
CPC Amorim e Dias
CPC Amorim e Dias
CN Povoense
CN Ericeira
CPC Amorim e Dias
ADCP Pampilhosa
CPND Albufeira
CCP Cavaquense
CN Sesimbra
CN Povoense
CN Sesimbra
CN Povoense
CN Nazaré
CPC Amorim e Dias
CPC Amorim e Dias
GN Olhéo
CCP Cavaquense
CPC Amorim e Dias
CN Sesimbra
GN Olhéo
APD Costa Azul
CN Sesimbra

Nacional 12 Divisdo - 22 Mao

22-10-2023

84
90
85
62
84
89
74
84
75
74
77
71
69
60
77
65
75
65
55
65
78
67
64
72
53
54
0

319
288
243
202
294
275
252
217
195
273
241
234
210
194
269
231
227
204
157
238
221
210
201
194
153
149
0
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